FLEX
RAMP D
Manufacturer:
Rolight Theatertechniek B.V.
Josink Kolkweg 10
7545 PR Enschede , The Netherlands
Phone (+31)53 432 06 44

16
0
cm8.
7o
1000 cm
1
2
3
4
Combinations/possibilities
Stage height 100 cm - 3 decks
Stage height 120 cm - 4 decks
Stage height 160 cm - 5 decks
1 First position
1x POURF110 - Flex Housing set
2x POURP200 - Flex Leg H 200 mm
2 Second position
1x POURF110 - Flex Housing set
2x POURP500 - Flex Leg H 500 mm
+ Total amount of products
2x POURF110 - Flex Housing set
2x POURP200 - Flex Leg H 200 mm
2x POURP500 - Flex Leg H 500 mm
1 First position
1x POURF110 - Flex Housing set
2x POURP125 - Flex Leg H 125 mm
2 Second position
1x POURF110 - Flex Housing set
2x POURP400 - Flex Leg H 400 mm
3 Third position
1x POURF110 - Flex Housing set
2x POURP400 - Flex Leg H 400 mm
1x POURF100 - Flex Frame H 500 mm
+ Total amount of products
3x POURF110 - Flex Housing set
2x POURP125 - Flex leg H 125 mm
4x POURP400 - Flex leg H 400 mm
1x POURF100 - Flex Frame H 500mm
1 First position
1x POURF110 - Flex Housing set
2x POURP200 - Flex Leg H 200mm
2 Second position
1x POURF110 - Flex Housing set
2x POURP500 - Flex Leg H 500 mm
3 Third position
1x POURF110 - Flex Housing set
2x POURP400 - Flex Leg H 400 mm
1x POURF100 - Flex Frame H 500 mm
4 Fourth position
1x POURF110 - Flex Housing set
2x POURP600 - Flex Leg H 600 mm
1x POURF100 - Flex Frame H 500 mm
+ Total amount of products
4x POURF110 - Flex Housing set
2x POURF100 - Flex Frame H 500mm